THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4641EUA-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX4641/MAX4642/MAX4643 are monolithic, dual,
single-pole/single-throw (SPST) switches that can operate

Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
19-1656; Rev 1; 2/02
Ordering Information
8 µMAX
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGE
-40°C to +85°CMAX4643EUA
PART
8 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4642EUA
8 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4641EUA
Rail-to-Rail is a trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
8 QFN 3 x 3-40°C to +85°CMAX4641EGA
8 QFN 3 x 3-40°C to +85°CMAX4642EGA
8 QFN 3 x 3-40°C to +85°CMAX4643EGA
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
M
A
X